Full Name

Mark Stevenson
John Spry
David Harrison
Steve Washbourne
lan Windsor
Andrew Lee
Simon Clitherow
Bob Myners
Ken Dark

John Elder

Les Prigg

Bill Pickup

John Shipley
Dave Humphries
Colin Honey
Alan Downie
Johnny Horner
David Hayhoe
Steven Peplow
Michael Rabey
John Doyle
Leslie Gilbert
Frank Perry
Thomas Scott
Jeff Slee

Dave Thomas
Tony Hoskings
Kerry McGuinness
Phil Green
Peter Tatlow

Bill McLaughlin
Julian Collinson
Phillip Matthews
Allan Hayhurst
Terry Mortimore
Richard Daniel
John Yeates
Richard Lewis
John Hall

Jim Sheehan
Kevin Ring

TRURO GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2025 Seniors Net Order of Merit

Points

158.50
122.00
97.00
94.50
92.50
92.00
77.50
73.50
66.50
65.50
62.00
62.00
61.00
59.50
59.00
58.00
58.00
57.50
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
53.00
53.00
52.50
51.00
51.00
50.50
49.50
47.50
43.50
43.00
43.00
41.50
40.00
40.00
38.50
38.50
36.50
33.50
33.50
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Full Name

Phil Maycock
Len Kriehn

lain MacDonald
Anthony Hodgkiss
Jeff Hick

Stuart Roden
Mike Regan
John Evers
Paul Raglan
Grant Champion
Andy Edwards
John Lyon
Peter Read
Martin Short
Martyn Bennett
David Brunt
Clive Harvey
Mike Hichens
Chris Yexley
Stan Hall
Darren Buckley
Jim Astley
Jeffery Lenihan
Andrew Kilmurray
David Gripe
Peter Bayly
Martin Prescott
Simon Lord
Darrian Gay
Bob Franklin
Ashley Williams
John Dowty
David Matthews
Raj Dhumale
Trevor Cooper
Tony Randall
Paul Sinclair
Jerry Mason
Keith Wellington
Alan Chick
Peter Hudson
Bryan Gould

Points

32.50
31.50
31.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
28.50
28.50
27.50
26.00
25.00
25.00
24.50
23.00
22.50
22.50
22.00
22.00
20.50
20.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.50
16.50
16.00
14.50
13.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.50
10.00

9.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

2.00
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